

Hawai'i Montessori School

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

2022-2023

	Toddler Program 18 months-3years 7:00-2:30 7:00-4:00 School Day Full Day	Primary Program 3-6 years, Preschool 7:00-2:30 7:00-4:00 School Day Full Day
Monthly Tuition	\$840.00 \$920.00	\$815.00 \$865.00
Annual Total ** 10 months including fees.	\$9,012.00 \$9,850.00	\$8,750.00 \$9,274.00
Annual Total ** 12 months including fees.	\$10,774.00 \$11,781.00	\$10,460.00 \$11,089.00
Extra Care	\$16.00 per hour on a space available basis	\$13.00 per hour on a space available basis

ΛГ	וחנ	TI	AL	EE	FC
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			_	

Application	Registration/Supplies	Monthly Installment Fee
\$35.00 Non-refundable fee due with application (new students only).	\$200.00 Non-refundable fee due once a year.	4.9% OF TUITION This is a mandatory requirement for those who are paying the annual tuition in monthly installments.

DISCOUNTS

Discounts will be deducted from subsequent totals in the following order

Pre-Paid Tuition Discount	Early Registration Discount	Second Child Discount	Financial Aid
1.5%	\$50 OFF	5%	
If tuition and fees are paid in full prior to child's start date.	First month's tuition if registration fee for next school year is paid by the due date.	Applies to the second and consecutive children's tuition only.	As applicable
	This discount is for returning students only		

FINANCIAL AID CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE

- •Only available for SCHOOL DAY (2:30) PROGRAMS OR LONGER.
- •Financial aid applications are available upon request.
- •Submit a free Financial Aid Application (also available online).
- •Aid is based upon financial eligibility and the availability of funds.

PRICES ARE FOR THE CURRENT SCHOOL YEAR AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR THE FOLLOWING SCHOOL YEAR.



^{**} Annual Totals: This includes fees. Parents sign an annual contract. Tuition is annual with a courtesy option to pay in a monthly installment plan.